
Temple (9-16, 4-11) -vs- Fordham (11-14, 4-11)
02/20/97 at Bronx, NY-Rose Hill Gym

 
 

 
 
Temple 61

Fordham 54

Date: 02/20/97
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 169
Site: Bronx, NY-Rose Hill Gym
Referees: DeMayo, Frankoff, Spence

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Temple 30 31 61
Fordham 32 22 54

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 HAROLD, Claudrena * 34 7-13 4-9 6-6 1-3 4 1 1 2 0 4 24
32 GARRETT, Alkanease * 34 6-11 0-0 1-2 1-8 9 1 4 3 3 0 13
14 WEBSTER, Jen * 29 4-10 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 0 9
10 GOODS, Wendi * 31 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 1 2 6 0 1 2
35 FULMER, Laquana * 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
34 WILLIAMS, Schememe 22 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 2 6
22 PLUM, Jen 8 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
11 INGRAM, Dawn 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 0 3
13 MARTIN, Kim 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
20 O BRIEN, Meghan 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 0 0 1 0
44 LUCAS, Devan 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-53 5-12 10-12 7-25 32 15 14 16 3 10 61

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-53   43.4 % 5-12   41.7 % 10-12   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 GARVEY, Maureen * 40 5-10 2-5 4-4 0-3 3 0 0 4 0 4 16
23 HAUSER, Amy * 40 4-12 0-2 3-3 0-4 4 4 7 6 0 0 11
33 COOK, Kim * 36 3-7 0-0 4-6 4-5 9 2 2 1 1 1 10
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne * 40 4-8 1-5 0-2 0-6 6 1 2 3 1 1 9
31 BYRNES, Peggy * 27 3-7 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 8
05 LAMBERT, Chandra 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-47 3-12 13-17 5-24 29 11 11 17 2 6 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-47   40.4 % 3-12   25.0 % 13-17   76.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Temple 30

Fordham 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 HAROLD, Claudrena 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 GARRETT, Alkanease 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 WEBSTER, Jen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 GOODS, Wendi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 FULMER, Laquana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 WILLIAMS, Schememe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 PLUM, Jen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 INGRAM, Dawn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 MARTIN, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 O BRIEN, Meghan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 LUCAS, Devan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 GARVEY, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HAUSER, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 COOK, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 BYRNES, Peggy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 LAMBERT, Chandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Temple 31

Fordham 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 HAROLD, Claudrena 34 7-13 4-9 6-6 1-3 4 1 1 2 0 4 24
32 GARRETT, Alkanease 34 6-11 0-0 1-2 1-8 9 1 4 3 3 0 13
14 WEBSTER, Jen 29 4-10 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 0 9
10 GOODS, Wendi 31 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 1 2 6 0 1 2
35 FULMER, Laquana 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
34 WILLIAMS, Schememe 22 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 2 6
22 PLUM, Jen 8 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
11 INGRAM, Dawn 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 0 3
13 MARTIN, Kim 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
20 O BRIEN, Meghan 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 0 0 1 0
44 LUCAS, Devan 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-53 5-12 10-12 7-25 32 15 14 16 3 10 61
43.4 % 41.7 % 83.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 GARVEY, Maureen 40 5-10 2-5 4-4 0-3 3 0 0 4 0 4 16
23 HAUSER, Amy 40 4-12 0-2 3-3 0-4 4 4 7 6 0 0 11
33 COOK, Kim 36 3-7 0-0 4-6 4-5 9 2 2 1 1 1 10
13 MAGUIRE, Suzanne 40 4-8 1-5 0-2 0-6 6 1 2 3 1 1 9
31 BYRNES, Peggy 27 3-7 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 8
5 LAMBERT, Chandra 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-47 3-12 13-17 5-24 29 11 11 17 2 6 54
40.4 % 25.0 % 76.5 %


